
Adjusted Add/Drop Schedule for 7 Week Courses – Spring 2021 
 

Spring 2021 Term – Session I (NURS 235/245) 

First Day of Classes Wednesday January 20 

Last Day to Drop NURS 235/245 Friday February 5 

Last Day to change grade type (P/F) NURS 235/245 Friday February 12 

Last Day to Withdraw NURS 235/245 Friday February 26 

Last Day of Classes NURS 235/245 Tuesday March 9 
 

 

Spring 2021 Term – Session II (NURS 225/255) 

First Day of Classes Monday March 15 

Last Day to Drop NURS 225/255 Friday March 26 

Last Day to change grade type (P/F) NURS 225/255 Friday April 2 

Last Day to Withdraw NURS 225/255 Friday April 16 

Last Day of Classes NURS 225/255 Thursday April 29 

 


